Official Listing of Eligible Suppliers to the USDA Processed Eggs and Egg
Products Export Verification Program

AMS Certification

Company Approved Countries

Number Date

Ajinomoto Foods North America
301 W. Third St. e
Toluca, IL 61369 Initial.
Contact: William Deckelmann, FSQA 10731713 .
Manager #3368 Mexico
Phone: (815) 452-1139 Renewal:
Email: 12/31/20
william.deckelmann@ajinomotofoods.com
Ajinomoto Foods North America
5692 S. DaVinci Lane Initial
Carthage, MO 64836 08/24/1'6
Contact: Wendy Arnold, QA Manager; #4086 Mexico
Austin Strimple, QA Supervisor Renewal:
Phone: (417) 313-3233 12/31/21'
Email: Wendy.Arnold@ajinomotofoods.com
Austin.Strimple@ajinomotofoods.com
Ajinomoto Foods North America
3131 South Quail Ave. Initial-
Joplin, MO 64801 01/02/1'9
Contact: Wendy Arnold, QA Manager; #4280 Mexico
Austin Strimple, QA Supervisor Renewal-
Phone: (817) 505-7917 12/31/21'
Email: Wendy.Arnold@ajinomotofoods.com
Austin.Strimple@ajinomotofoods.com
AmeriQual Group, LLC
225 West Morgan Street Initial:
Evansville, IN 47710 03/15/18
Contact: Lana Lis, Director of Government #3373 European Union, Mexico
Sales Renewal:
Phone: (812) 480-5320 12/31/21
Email: llis@ameriqual.com
AmeriQual Foods/Evansville Cold
Storage Initial:
4501 Hitch and Peters Road )

. 03/15/18
Evansville, IN 47711 #3373 European Union, Mexico
Contact: Lana Lis, Director of Government ) ’
Sales Renewal:
Phone: (812) 480-5320 1231721
Email: llis@ameriqual.com
Amero Foods Mfg. Corp. dba PastryStar
9445-L Washington Blvd. Initial:
Laurel, MD 20723 02/25/14 )
Contact: Sierra Faust, Quality Assurance #3494 Canada, European Union, Puerto
Manager Renewal: Rico
Phone: (301) 498-0913 12/31/21
Email: sierra@pastryonline.com
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Company

Atlanta Cheesecake Factory LLC
1300 Shiloh Road

Kennesaw, GA 30144

Contact: Elizabeth Larson

Phone: (770) 427-4896

Email: elarson@dessertholdings.com

Biova, LLC

2325 North Loop Drive

Ames, |IA 50010

Contact: Tai Misra, QC & Regulatory
Compliance Manager

Phone: (515) 218-1571

Email: TMisra@biova.com

Cargill Kitchen Solutions
206 West 4th Street
Monticello, MN 55362

Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR

Operations Lead
Jamie Brown, FSQR Manager

Phone: (763) 271-5628; (763) 271-5982

Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com;

Jamie Brown@cargill.com .

Cargill Kitchen Solutions
20021 176" Street
Big Lake, MN 55309

Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR

Operations Lead
Bryan Talus, FSQR Superintendent

Phone: (763) 271-5628; (763) 262-1900 Ext

224

Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com;

Bryan Talus@cargill.com .

Cargill Kitchen Solutions
3100 Bonanza Road
Lake Odessa, Ml 48849

Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR

Operations Lead
Justin Kessler, FSQR Manager

Phone: (763) 271-5628; (616) 374-3701

Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com;

Justin Kessler@cargill.com .

Cargill Kitchen Solutions
1750 South Benjamin Ave.
Mason City, IA 50401

Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR

Operations Lead
Molly Raulie, FSQR Manager

Phone: (763) 271-5628; (641) 494-2200
Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com;

Molly Raulie@cargill.com .

AMS Certification
Number Date
Initial:
07/02/15
#3862
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
02/09/17
#4322
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
12/18/17
#4502
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
12/19/17
#4502A
Renewal:
12/31/20
Initial:
04/11/18
#4502B
Renewal:
04/11/21
Initial:
05/21/18
#4502C
Renewal:
05/21/21
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Approved Countries

Mexico

Bahrain, Dominican Republic,
European Union, Guatemala,
Honduras, Hong Kong, Jordan,
Mexico, The Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, United Arab
Emirates.

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines,
Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan
Mexico.

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines,
Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
Mexico.

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines,
Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
Mexico.

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines,
Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
Mexico.
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Products Export Verification Program

AMS Certification

Company Approved Countries

Number Date
Carla’s Pasta
50 Talbot Lane Initial-
South Windsor, CT 06074 12/18/14
Contact: Venu Guddera, Director of Quality #3440 Canada, Honduras, Guatemala,

Assurance Renewal- Mexico
Phone: (860) 436-4042 '

Email: vguddera@carlaspasta.com 12/31/20

The Cheesecake Factory Bakery

26950 Agoura Road Initial-

Calabasas, CA 91301 03/26/1.4

Contact: Eva Gonzalez, Quality Assurance #3487 European Union, Mexico, South
Manager Renewal- Korea, United Arab Emirates
Phor_le: (818) 871-3000 12/31/21

Email:

e.gonzalez@thecheesecakefactory.com

The Cheesecake Factory Bakery

6792 Corporation Parkway .

Battleboro, NC 27809 Initial.

Contact: Tray Posavatz, Food Safety " 01/09/14 European Union, Mexico, South
&Quality Assurance Manager 3444 . Korea, United Arab Emirates
Phone: (252) 937-8871 Renewal:

Email: 12/31/21
tposavatz@thecheesecakefactory.com

CSB Nutrition Corp. Initial-

2600 N. Main Street 09/21/1'7

Spanish Fork, UT 84660 #3651 European Union
Contact: Paulina Munoz, Document Control Renewal-

Phone: (801) 804-7552 12/31/21'

Email: paulina@csbnutrition.com

Cuisine Solutions Initial-
22445 Sous Vide Lane Suite 200 niial.

: 05/17/19
Sterling, VA 20166 . .
Contact: Amandine Gwal #3044 United Arab Emirates

Phone: (571)255-4427 Renewal:
i o ; 05/17/21
Email: agwal@cuisinesolutions.com

Echo Lake Foods

316 West Grove Street Initial:

Burlington, WI 53015 11/10/20

Contact: Ajay Solanki, Director of Sales and #3796 European Union
Innovation; SQF Administrator Renewal:

Phone: (262)763-9551 x1134 12/31/21

Email: ajay@echolakefoods.com

Egg Gourmet Solutions "
713 S 22nd St. Initial:

: 07/29/19
Harrisburg, PA 17104 . .
Contact: Amandine Gwal #4462 United Arab Emirates

Phone: (703)270-2900 Renewal:
. .. . 07/29/21
Email: agwal@cuisinesolutions.com
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Company

ESM Technologies, LLC dba Stratum
Nutrition

2213 Missouri St.

Carthage, MO 64836

Contact: Kevin Ruff, Ph.D., MBA, CCRP,
Director of Scientific & Regulatory Affairs
Phone: (417) 358-4822 ext. 403;

(417) 310-1601

Email: kruff@stratumnutrition.com

Hearthside USA- CPG Partners, LLC
1220 Meacham Road

ltasca, IL 60143

Contact: Dominic DeBlasio, VP of Quality
and Food Safety

Phone: (714) 551-6697

Email: esalumbides@hearthsidefoods.com

Jacqueline’s Wholesale Bakery, Inc.

96 Swampscott Road, Unit 1

Salem, MA 01970

Contact: Stephen Fiore, Quality Assurance
Manager

Phone: (978) 498-4515

Email: sfiore@jacquelinesbakery.com

Joseph’s Gourmet Pasta Company
262 Primrose St.

Haverhill, MA 01830

Contact: Zina Smith, Quality Manager
Phone: (978)722-3227

Email: Zina.Smith@josephspasta.com

La Terra Fina

1300 Atlantic Street

Union City, CA 94587

Contact: Leonel Vera, Food Safety and
Quality Manager

Phone: (510) 404-5876

Email: lvera@laterrafina.com

Lawler Foods, Ltd.

2200 South Houston Avenue

Humble, TX 77396

Contact: Michael Prahst, Director of
Quality; Mona Powell, Quality Systems Tech
Phone: (281) 319-8209

Email: mprahst@dessertholdings.com ;

mpowell@dessertholdings.com

AMS Certification

Number

#4298

#4707

#3500

#3493

#3450

#3740
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Date

Initial:
01/15/19

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
09/10/20

Renewal:

03/10/21

Initial:
02/19/14

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
07/24/19

Renewal:

07/24/21

Initial:
12/04/13

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
12/19/13

Renewal:

12/31/21

Last Revised March 17, 2021

Approved Countries

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Dubai,
European Union, Guatemala,
Honduras, Hong Kong, Jordan,
Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico,
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore,
South Korea, United Arab Emirates

South Korea

European Union

Mexico

European Union, Mexico

European Union, Mexico
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Company

Love and Quiches Gourmet

178 Hanse Avenue

Freeport, NY 11520

Contact: Maria Inetti, Director of Food
Safety & Quality Assurance

Phone: (516) 623-8800 Ext 224

Email: minetti@loveandquiches.com

Medifast, Inc.

11445 Cronhill Drive

Owings Mills, MD 21117

Contact: Carlos Sanchez, Director of
Quality and Product Safety

Phone: (443) 379-5019

Email:
carlos.sanchez@choosemedifast.com

MG Waldbaum dba Michael Foods Egg
Products

101 Delaware Street

Norwalk, IA 50211

Contact: Jenna Braun, FSQA Manager
Phone: (641) 333-4700

Email: jenna.braun@michaelfoods.com

Michael Foods, Inc. dba

M.G. Waldbaum Company

1009 South Brooks Street

Lenox, IA 50851

Contact: Geoffery McCoubrey, FSQ
Superintendent

Phone: (641) 333-4754

Email:

geoffery.mccoubrey@michaelfoods.com

Michael Foods, Inc. dba

M.G. Waldbaum Company

120 Tower Street South

Gaylord, MN 55334

Contact: Chris Swart, Quality Assurance
Manager

Phone: (507) 237-4676

Email: chris.swart@michaelfoods.com

Michael Foods, Inc. dba

M.G. Waldbaum Company

430 Railroad Avenue

Gaylord, MN 55334

Contact: Chris Swart, Quality Assurance
Manager

Phone: (507) 237-4676

Email: chris.swart@michaelfoods.com

AMS Certification
Number Date
Initial:
03/10/15
#3761
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
01/02/14
#3424
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
09/21/20
#4495
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
10/23/13
#3349
Renewal.
12/31/21
Initial:
10/17/13
#3347
Renewal:
12/31/21
Initial:
10/17/13
#3348
Renewal:
12/31/21
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Approved Countries

Dubai, EU, Mexico, Qatar, Saudi
Arabia

Hong Kong, Mexico, Puerto Rico,
Singapore

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican
Republic, European Union,
Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong,
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican
Republic, European Union,
Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong,
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican
Republic, European Union,
Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong,
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican
Republic, European Union,
Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong,
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates
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Company

Michael Foods, Inc. dba

M.G. Waldbaum Company

105 North Main Street

Wakefield, NE 68784

Contact: Carol Ostendorf, Quality
Assurance Manager

Phone: (507) 237-4676

Email: carol.ostendorf@michaelfoods.com

Michael Foods, Inc. dba

Papetti’s Hygrade Egg Products, Inc.
68 Spain Road

Klingerstown, PA 17941

Contact: Scott Semko, Quality Assurance
Manager

Phone: (570) 425-6117

Email: scott.semko@michaelfoods.com

Nest Fresh Egg Chambersberg

147 Industrial Drive

Chambersberg, PA 17201

Contact: Christina Bueno, Compliance
Manager

Phone: (714) 420-7728

Email: cbueno@hiddenvilla.com

Newburg Egg

17 Novogrodsky Road

Woodridge, NY 12789

Contact: Alan Bronstein, Director of Quality
and Food Safety

Phone: (845) 434-8115 Ext 329

Email: alan@newburgegg.com

Nuovo Pasta Productions, Ltd.
1330 Honeyspot Ext.

Stratford, CT 06615

Contact: Gloria Kelly

Phone: (203) 380-4090 Ext 125
Email: gkelly@nuovopasta.com

Nutriom

500 SE 3 St., PO Box 219

Panora, 1A 50216

Contact: Celina Etcheto, QA Manager
Phone: (641) 755-2525 Ext. 203
Email: cetcheto@nutriom.com

OFD Foods

770 291 Ave. SW

Albany, OR 97321

Contact: Melissa Sales, QA Manager
Phone: (541) 926-6001

Email: Melissa.sales@ofd.com

AMS
Number

#3346

#3427

#4798

#3619

#3787

#3750

#4338
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Certification

Date

Initial:
10/28/13

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
11/21/13

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
10/07/20

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
07/21/17

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
01/29/15

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
06/06/17

Renewal:

12/31/21

Initial:
04/16/19

Renewal:

12/31/21

Last Revised March 17, 2021

Approved Countries

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican
Republic, European Union,
Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong,
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican
Republic, European Union,
Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong,
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates

Dominican Republic, European
Union, Mexico, United Arab Emirates

Mexico, South Korea

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Djibouti,
Dominican Republic, European
Union, Guatemala, Honduras, Hong
Kong, Jordan, Philippines, Puerto
Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia,
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
United Arab Emirates

European Union, Mexico
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AMS Certification

Company Approved Countries

Number Date
OFD Foods Initial
535 25" Ave. SW 04/16/1.9
Albany, OR 97322 #4338A Euro Union. Mexi
Contact: Melissa Sales, QA Manager pean Lnion, viexico
Renewal:
Phone: (541) 926-6001 12/31/21
Email: Melissa.sales@ofd.com
Pulmuone Foods Foods
5755 Rossi Lane
Gilroy, CA 95020 Initial:
Contact: Amir Shafaee, Quality Assurance 04/21/15
Manager & Denise Vander Woude, Quality #3823 Mexico, South Korea
Assurance Administrator Renewal:
Phone: (408) 842-7711 12/31/21
Email: amirs@pulmuone.com;
denisev@pulmuone.com
Rana Meal Solutions
550 S. Spitzer Road Initial:
Bartlett, IL 60103 08/25/15
Contact: Mythili Kotapalli, Quality #3859 Mexico
Compliance/Systems Manager Renewal:
Phone: (630) 297-9619 12/31/21
Email: mkotapalli@ranausa.us
Rosina Food Products, Inc.
75 Empire Drive Initial:
West Seneca, NY 14224 04/14/14 Canada, Dominican Republic,
Contact: Russell Corigliano, Senior #3557 Guatemala, Honduras, Mexico,
Manager, FSQA Renewal: Puerto Rico
Phone: (716) 608-8541 12/31/21
Email: Russ@rosina.com
Seviroli Foods
601 Brook Street Initial:
Garden City, NY 11530 12/12/13
Contact: Bright Morales, Quality Assurance #3401 Canada, Mexico
Manager Renewal:
Phone: (516) 222-6220 Ext 139 12/31/21
Email: bmorales@seviroli.com
SR Originals
2780 Tower Rd. Initial:
Aurora, CO 80011 01/30/14 : .
Contact: Brad Yeager, Quality Assurance #3431 C')Aana'da, ngwo, Qatar, .SaUd'
. rabia, United Arab Emirates
Manager Renewal:
Phone: (303) 375-9925 05/01/21
Email: byeager@originaldesserts.com
Stephen Charles A Dessert Company L
701 S. Jones St. Initial:
Pembroke, NC 28372 09710714 .
Contact: April Goings #3704 _ Mexico
Phone: (910) 521-0190 ’fﬁ,’l%’
Email: Agoings@originaldesserts.com
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Company Approved Countries

Number Date
Sweet Street Desserts, Inc.
722 Hiesters Lane Initial:
Reading, PA 19605 11/18/13 : .
Contact: Carl Enssien, Quality Assurance #3379 European Un;)n, Mexico, South

. orea
Manager Renewal.
Phone: (610) 921-8113 12/31/21
Email: Carl@sweetstreet.com
Valley Fine Foods Company L
300 Epley Drive 04%1‘5/1'4
Yuba City, CA 95991 #3403 Mexico
Contact: Gary Chen, QA Manager Renewal:
Phone: (707)-746-6888 12/31 /21'
Email: GChen@valleyfine.com
The Wornick Company
10825 Kenwood Road Initial:
Cincinnati, OH 45242 09/11/15
Contact: Diane Frazier, Quality Systems #3892 European Union
Manager Renewal:
Phone: (513) 552-7728 12/31/21
Email: diane.frazier@wornick.com
Zumbro River Brand, Inc.
1215 Hershey Street Initial:
Albert Lea, MN 56007 12/20/17
Contact: Kristina Naatz, Regulatory and #3563 Canada, European Union
Compliance Specialist Renewal:
Phone: (507) 337-9776 ext. 215 12/31/20
Email: Krisn@zumbroriverbrand.com
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